Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 2
28/05/2022 - 10:08

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
12 - 13 godina

1. BASARAN, Beren
2. SVITLICA, Teodora
3. GRCIC, Milica

4. HODZIC, Masa

5. JOVANOVSKI, Luna
6. POPOVIC, Elena
7. POPOVIC, Mila

8. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
9. ZARIC, Irina

10. MITROVIC, Jana
11. MARJANOVIC, Ilva
12. RAQOS, Ivana

13. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija
14. BUBALO, Masa
15. CIRKOVIC, Andrea
16. TOMIC, Lana

17. VASILIC, Petra

18. DAMJANOVIC, Rima
19. CADJENOVIC, Andjela
20. USKOKOVIC, Nada
21. IVOSEVIC, Dunja
22. VUKSIC, Tea

23. VLAHOVIC, Stefana

14 - 17 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Mina

2. CANKI, Cansu

3. KALAK, Sezen

4. LALKOVIC, Helena

5. ROMANIC, Masa

6. KALJEVIC, Anja

7. COROVIC, Katarina

8. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea

9. PAVELSEK, Nina

10. VAVIC, Dunja

11. MILJKOVIC, Jovana

12. DRAMICANIN, Masa

13. RADOVIC VESNA,

14. SIRKOVIC, Antonina

15. TOMASEVIC, Tea
RACIC, Teodora

17. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga

18. VELICKOVIC, Nina

19. OBRADOVIC, Jana

20. STOEV, Dunja

21. JANKOVIC, Tijana

G.R.

09
09
09
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
09

05
07
07
05
05
05
08
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
06
07
07
07
08
07
07

Turkey
BPK

11. April
Partizan
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
11. April
11. April
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
BPK

Novi Beograd 011
11. April
BPK
Partizan
Barakuda
Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Barakuda
Usce
Barakuda
PK Obilic
Plavi Talas

11. April
Turkey

Turkey

11. April

PK Obilic

11. April

Usce

PK Arena 2015
Plavi Talas

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
BPK

11. April

BPK

Vracar

11. April
Sparta

Plavi Talas

Vreme

27.66
29.02
29.93
30.75
31.07
31.58
31.61
31.72
31.79
32.13
32.20
32.97
33.20
33.24
34.71
34.81
35.56
36.32
37.02
37.03
40.19
40.24
40.85

27.23
27.33
27.42
27.68
27.70
27.98
28.32
28.71
29.23
29.46
30.19
30.50
30.68
30.75
30.92
30.92
31.17
31.24
31.66
31.98
32.19

Bodova

626 Q
542
494
456
442
421
419
415
412
399
397
370
362
361
317
314
204
276
261
261
204
203
194

656
649
643
625
623
605
583
560
531
518
481
467
459
456
448
448
437
434
417
405
397
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

MIRKQV, Nadja
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
RADOVIC MARINA,
RANKOQOVIC, Mina
ZARIC, Katarina

Otvoreno

25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
SVORCAN, Sara
KALJEVIC, Mina
CANKI, Cansu
KALAK, Sezen
DIMKIC, Isidora
BASARAN, Beren
LALKOVIC, Helena
ROMANIC, Masa
KALJEVIC, Anja
CULIBRK, Tea
COROQVIC, Katarina
DAVIDOVIC, Andrea
POPOVIC, Tanja
SVITLICA, Teodora
PAVELSEK, Nina
VAVIC, Dunja
GRCIC, Milica
MILIKOVIC, Jovana
HANN, Andrea
DRAMICANIN, Masa
RADOVIC VESNA,
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
HODZIC, Masa
TOMASEVIC, Tea
RACIC, Teodora
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
VELICKOVIC, Nina
POPOVIC, Elena
POPOVIC, Mila
OBRADOVIC, Jana
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
ZARIC, Irina
STOEV, Dunja
MITROVIC, Jana
JANKOVIC, Tijana
MARJANOVIC, Iva
RAQOS, Ivana
NEDELJKOVIC, Ana
MIRKOV, Nadja
ZIVKOVIC, Sofija
BUBALO, Masa

G.R.

08 CrvenaZvezda

05 Novi Beograd 011
08 Plavi Talas

08 Novi Beograd 011
06  Novi Beograd 011

04  Dubocica
04  Vracar
05 11. April
07  Turkey
07  Turkey
03  11. April
09  Turkey
05  11. April
05 PK Obilic
05 11. April
04 11. April
08 Usce

07 PK Arena 2015
04 Plavi Talas

09 BPK

07  Plavi Talas

07  11. April

09 11. April

07  Novi Beograd 011
04  Vracar

08 Novi Beograd 011
07  Plavi Talas

08 Plavi Talas

10 Partizan
06 BPK

07  11. April
10 Plavi Talas
07 BPK

07  Vracar

10 Plavi Talas
09  11. April
08  11. April
10 11. April
09 Plavi Talas
07  Sparta

09 Plavi Talas
07 Plavi Talas

10 BPK

09  Novi Beograd 011
02 PK Obilic

08 CrvenaZvezda

09 11. April

10 BPK

Vreme Bodova

33.14
33.50
35.47
37.33
37.42

26.39
27.17
27.23
27.33
27.42
27.63
27.66
27.68
27.70
27.98
28.05
28.32
28.71
28.95
29.02
29.23
29.46
29.93
30.19
30.38
30.50
30.68
30.75
30.75
30.92
30.92
31.07
31.17
31.24
31.58
3161
31.66
31.72
31.79
31.98
32.13
32.19
32.20
32.97
33.01
33.14
33.20
33.24

364
352
297
254
253

721
661
656
649
643
628
626
625
623
605
600
583
560
546
542
531
518
494
481
472
467
459
456
456
448
448
442
437
434
421
419
417
415
412
405
399
397
397
370
368
364
362
361
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
44. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3350 352
45, CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3471 317
46. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 3481 314
47. RADOVIC MARINA, 08 Plavi Talas 3547 297
48. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 3556 294
49. DAMJANOQVIC, Rima 09 CrvenaZvezda 36.32 276
50. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 37.02 261
51. USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 37.03 261
52. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 Novi Beograd 011 3733 254
53. ZARIC, Katarina 06  Novi Beograd 011 3742 253
54. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 40.19 204
55. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Ohilic 40.24 203
56. VLAHOVIC, Stefana 09 Plavi Talas 40.85 194
57. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 4143 186
58. DUDNIKOVA, Dina 12 11. April 41.69 183
59. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11  Proswim 4351 161
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